GREENWOOD CEMETERY ASSOCIATION SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

EFFECTIVE 08-01-2023

503-325-6432

serenity@theoregonshore.com

The following rate schedule has been adopted by the Board of Directors of Crestview-Greenwood Cemetery Association. We try to hold the line on charges, but costs have increased. These rates will be in effect for services at Greenwood Cemetery effective August 01, 2023.

GRAVE SPACES

G	RAVE SPACES
	ADULT – Greenwood and Crestview (all graves) \$ 850.00*
	CHILD – Under 7 years (Lullaby and Baby sections)
	Secondary Right of Interment
	ASH GRAVE (accommodates 2 urns)
	COLUMBARIUM NICHE (With integral urn) 590.00
	SINGLE NAME PLATE (with rosette and vase)
	COMPANION NAME PLATE (with rosette and vase) 595.00
	FINAL INSCRIPTION FOR COMPANION PLATE 235.00
	*Multiple space purchases discounted 10%
S	ERVICES
~	OPENING AND CLOSING (Includes grave set-up):
	ADULT\$ 850.00
	CHILD – Under 7 years
	Saturday, Add
	Late Service Fee (Arrival at Cemetery after 2:00 standard time,
	3:00 daylight savings time)
	INURNMENT (All cremains must be in a permanent container) 490.00
	RECORDS FEE (Applies to all services, deed changes, etc)
	DISINTERMENT
	ADULT
	CHILD – Under 7 years
	CREMATED REMAINS
	GRAVE LINER AND/OR CASKET DETERIORATED, ADD 1500.00
	VAULT REMOVAL, ADD CONTRACTOR COST (Other costs
	to be determined)
	CEMETERY GRAVE LINERS (Includes installation fee)
	ADULT 590.00
	OTHER SIZES, INQUIRE
	Lt Green Subsurface Ledger
	MARKER PERMIT FOR MONUMENT (Any above lawn level) 195.00
	MARKER PERMIT FOR DOUBLE MARKER
	MARKER PERMIT FOR SINGLE MARKER
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·